

ITEM NO.47

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9219-9270 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. AND ANR & ETC.ETC Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted, as a final chance, to the learned counsel for the appellant for filing one copy of the petition of appeal for record of the High Court.

In the event of default, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

List again on 27.11.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd